xWDM platform
for the people
Overview of QTECH
QWM-8000 Spectral
Sealing Equipment
01/30/2018 2 www.qtech.ru + 7,495,797 33 11www.qtech.ru + 7,495,797 33 11www.qtech.ru + 7,495,797 33 11
Positioning QWM-8000 Series
heavyweights

01/30/2018 13 www.qtech.ru + 7 495 797 33 11www.qtech.ru + 7 495 797 33 11
ORDERING INFORMATION
QWM-8000-2XFP / 2XFP 2 * XFP 2 * XFP module line card (XFP in XFP)
QWM-8000-2SFP + / 2XFP 2 * SFP + 2 * SFP + module line card (SFP + in SFP +)
QWM-8000-2SFP + / 2SFP + 2 * SFP + 2 * XFP module line card (SFP + in XFP)
QWM-8000-4SFP + / 4SFP + 4 * SFP + 4 * SFP + module line card (SFP + in SFP +)
QWM-8000-P-2XFP / 2XFP 2 * XFP 2 * XFP module line card 1 * XFP 1 * XFP protection (XFP in XFP)
QWM-8000-P-2SFP + / 2XFP 2 * SFP + 2 * XFP module line card 1 * SFP + 1 * SFP + Protection (SFP + in SFP +)
QWM-8000-P-2SFP + / 2SFP + 2 * SFP + 2 * SFP + module line card 1 * SFP + 1 * SFP + Protection (SFP + in SFP +)
QWM-8000-4SFP / 4SFP 4 * SFP 4 * SFP multi-protocol card 4M ~ 2.5Gbp / s
QWM-8000-TMUX8G multiplexing card 8 * 1.25G SFP slot 1 * 10G XFP slot
QWM-8000-P-TMUX8G multiplexing card 8 * 1.25G SFP slot 1 * 10G XFP slot with protection 1 * 10G XFP
xWDM platform QTECH QWM - 8000
On maps with a protective circuit, the SWITCHING
TIME on the BACKUP CHANNEL is 30ms
01/30/2018 14 www.qtech.ru + 7 495 797 33 11www.qtech.ru + 7 495 797 33 11
multiplexer card,
EDFA amplifiers, optical line
protection, monitoring optical power
For QWM-8000
xWDM platform QTECH QWM - 8000
01/30/2018 15 www.qtech.ru + 7 495 797 33 11www.qtech.ru + 7 495 797 33 11
Fee multiplexer / demultiplexer DWDM QWM-8000-XXX * X
There is a charge MUX / DEMUX
• Thin-film filters
• On the AWG planar diffraction gratings:
- TAWG and AAWG
Application:
• 1OV;
• 2OB;
• Standard lengths DWDM ITU-T wave;
• Possible to implement a range of CWDM;
• Can be implemented in a CWDM DWDM frequency spectrum in a
single chassis.
Management support:
• QNMS, SNMP, CLI, TELNET, WEB GUI-interface.
QWM-8000-ODM4 * 2-DW21-24
2 * 4kanala DWDM Demux / Mux100GHZ, 2-optic circuit (1 * 4mux
+1 * 4demux), 4servisa
QWM-8000-ODM8 * 2-DW21-28
2 * 8kanala DWDM Demux / Mux100GHZ, 2-optic circuit (1 * 8mux
+1 * 8demux), 8servisov
QWM-8000-OD / OM8 * 1 1 * 8kanala DWDM Demux / Mux100GGts - SF, Supports 6U, 4servisa
QWM-8000-OD / OM12 * 1 1 * 12kanala DWDM Demux / Mux100GGts -SF, Supports 6U, 6servisov
QWM-8000-OD / OM16 * 1 1 * 16kanala DWDM Demux / Mux100GGts -SF, Supports 6U, 8servisov
QWM-8000-TAWG40 1 * 40Ch DWDM TAWG 100 GHz - SF, Supports 6U, 20 services
QWM-8000-AAWG40 1 * 40Ch DWDM AAWG 100 GHz - SF, Supports 6U, 20 services
xWDM platform QTECH QWM - 8000
www.qtech.ru + 7 495 797 33 11
fee EDFA
QWM-8000-BA, QWM-8000-LA, QWM-8000-PA
There is a fee EDFA amplifiers
• c BLUE / RED filters;
• Boosters BA;
• Linear LA, with 2 amplification stages;
• preamplifiers PA
Application:
• 1OV;
• 2OB;
• Standard lengths DWDM ITU-T wave;
Management support:
• QNMS, SNMP, CLI, TELNET, WEB GUI-interface.
xWDM platform QTECH QWM - 800001/30/2018 16 www.qtech.ru + 7 495 797 33 11
01/30/2018 17 www.qtech.ru + 7 495 797 33 11www.qtech.ru + 7 495 797 33 11
QWM-8000-BA16 / 12 Booster (EDFA C-range, output power: 16dBm, koeff.usileniya 12db, 40kanalov with OSC)